Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
K R At Obsn. _ Readin
* :t";;::"”g At Observation 24 Haotu(;:)sE:.dmg Time of Time of 24 Hr. Amounts “Snow Sleet. m:\r:iter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor Whgn Ta?\k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘c’j: Max. | Min. Beginning | Ending Rg:'gleff ¢ Sno‘g;leet' H?;"r';’cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE’EEE Fraperation
4076 3.07
1 63 35 53 44 65 43 4118 42 2.81 0.26
2 68 35 55 46 76 48 4157 39 2.56 0.25
3 68 43 50 45 67 48 T 4186 29 2.6 4.09 0 Refilled
4 58 43 48 42 60 42 4268 82 3.85 0.24
5 66 43 58 50 72 42 4331 63 3.6 0.25
6 79 53 | 643 58 78 50 0.01 4399 68 3.47 0.14
7 78 54 | 58.1 529 | 74 59 4446 47 3.27 0.2
8 63 52 56 53 62 54 0.39 4477 31 3.55 0.11
H 9 64 40 57 51 65 44 0.2 4496 19 3.64 0.11
10 | 72 43 55 50 81 49 4537 41 3.49 0.15
N 11 | 75 43 58 52 81 54 4573 36 3.15 3.95 0.34 |Refilled 0900
m 128 55| 64 59| 8 50 4629 56 3.65 0.3
13 | 76 62 64 59 78 60 0.61 4684 55 3.65 0.1 |Afterrain4.16
H 14 | 75 48 55 46 75 53 0.41 4745 61 4.16 0.14 |Afterrain 4.43
15 | 77 49 54 48 78 55 4783 38 4.18 0.25
> 16 | 68 53 53 50 71 54 1.47 4840 57 0 Too full to measure
m 17 | 68 48 67 61 83 53 0.04 4867 27 0 Too full to measure
18 | 78 45 59 54 84 57 4896 29 5.11 0
: 19 | 84 50 63 59 89 59 4914 18 5 3.72 0.11 [Partly emptied tank
20 | 88 58 64 59 95 63 4941 27 3.59 0.13
21| 78 58 60 55 90 63 0.32 4971 30 3.59 0.3 |Afterrain3.61
22 | 66 48 56 49 71 56 0.4 4998 27 3.75 0.26
23 | 68 39 58 51 73 44 5020 22 3.52 0.23
24 74 45 59 54 84 51 5052 32 3.35 0.17
25 | 78 58 69 62 78 56 5109 57 3.2 0.15
26 | 78 51 67 58 79 60 T 5193 84 3.14 0.06
27 | 79 49 58 54 85 57 5232 39 2.99 0.15
28 | 79 48 54 49 77 54 5262 30 2.65 0.34
29 | 63 49 58 54 66 53 0.45 5300 38 2.94 0.16
30 | 61 52 51 48 63 54 1.1 5369 69 3.94 0.1
31| 60 55 59 56 61 56 0.91 5418 49 4.84 0.01
Avg.| 72 | 49 58 53 76 53 Total 6.31 0 Total 1342 Total 4.75
2234 1504 Greatest 1.47 0 Adj. Total| 4.75




